DEPARTMENT
OF
BUILDING
AND
INSPECTIONS

MONTHLY REDPORT
FEBRUALRY
2013

S:\Monthly OTCs Reports\Monthly Reports Cover.doc
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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 21 35 18 51.43%
+ RENTAL 77 150 92 61.33%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 1 6 4 66.67%
+ RENTAL 13 17 13 76.47%
OPEN STORAGE 7 16 12 75.00%
+ RENTAL 20 42 27 64.29%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 3 2 66.67%
SUB TOTAL 140 269 168 62.45%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 13 37 22 59.46%
+ RENTAL 21 38 21 55.26%
TOTAL 174 344 211 61.34%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2013-FEB 34 140 174

2012-FEB 69 231 300

2011-FEB 59 248 307

2010-FEB 41 98 139




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$18,735
$3,489
$1,426
$1,502
$2,956
$3,937
$64
$5,790
$100

$37,999
$1,000

$80

$1,120

$100
$200

$2,500

$40,499




