## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND INSPECTIONS

## MONTHLY REPORT FEBRUARY 2013



## **FEBRUARY 2013**

ORDER		ISSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE	
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		21	35	18	51.43%
	+ RENTAL	77	150	92	61.33%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		1	6	4	66.67%
	+ RENTAL	13	17	13	76.47%
OPEN STORAGE		7	16	12	75.00%
	+ RENTAL	20	42	27	64.29%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		1	3	2	66.67%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests (called in by public)		140	269	168	62.45%
		13	37	22	59.46%
	+ RENTAL	21	38	21	55.26%
TOTAL		174	344	211	<u>61.34</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2013-FEB	34	140	<u>174</u>
2012-FEB	69	231	300
2011-FEB	59	248	<u>307</u>
2010-FEB	41	98	<u>139</u>

## **Fees by Account**

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$18,735
Electrical Permit	\$3,489
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$1,426
Plumbing Permit	\$1,502
Sign Permit Fee	\$2,956
Miscellaneous Permit	\$3,937
Land Disturbance Permit	\$64
Rental Inspection Fee	\$5,790
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$100
Vacant Building Registration Fee	
Permit Fees Total	\$37,999
Electric - Plant/Annual Permit	\$1,000
Electric - Temporary Journeyman	
Electric - Class A	
Electric - Industrial Electrician	
Electric - Contractor	\$80
Electric - Plant Electrician	
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	\$1,120
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	
Electric - Other	
HVAC Class A Contractor	
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	\$100
Sign Erector	\$200
License Fees Total	\$2,500
Grand Total for the Month	\$40,499